
27/AHL/2022-23 

To 

The Hon. Secretary 
Malleswaram Ladies Association 

Malleswaram. Bangalore. 

Dear Madam 

Subjects 

MALLESWARAM LADIES' ASSOCIATION (Regd.) 

Sub: regarding sanction of teaching posts for the year 2022-23 

Commerce & Management 
Computer Science 
Kannada 

Hindi 

With reference to the above subject, the college needs the permission to carry out the 
recruitment process. The details are as follows: 

English 
Sanskrit 
Phvsical Education 

Total teachers required 
Existing teachers 
Additional requirement 

Total 

Departments 
Commerce and Management 
Computer Science 
Department of Kannada 

Thanking you 

22 

04 

Department of Physical Education 
TOTAL 

fCADEMY COF HIGHER LEfARMING 

No.of Proposed Sanctioned 
Posts for the year 2022-23 

Affiliated to Bengaluru City University & Accredited by NAAC 
14th Cross, Malleswaram, Bengaluru -560 003. Tel : 23462632 
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0 

01 

We request you to kindly sanction the following posts and permit us to go ahead with 
recruitment process. 

01 

04 

13 

02 
02 

01 
02 

01 
01 

No.of Posts to be sanctioned 

20h August. 2022 

22 

Yours faithtully 

HINCIPAt 
MALLESWARAM LADIES ASSOCIAT10: 

ACADEMY OF HIGHER LEARNING 
14th Cross. Malleswaram, 

Bengalore - 560 003 



The Principal 

No.: MLA/92/2022-23 

MLA Academy of Higher Learning 
14th Cross, Malleswaram 
Bangalore-560003 

Madam, 

MALLESWARAM LADIES' ASSOCIATION (Regd.) 

Sub: Requirement of additional faculty for the academic year 2022-23 
Ref: Your letter No.: 27/AHL/2022-23, dated 20.8.2022 

SI No.: 

(Reg. No. : C37/31 -32 Dt. 19 - 05 - 1932) 

15th Cross, Malleswaram, Bengaluru - 560 003. Tel : 080 23340644 

1 

Your request for requirement of additional faculty at MLA Academy of Higher 
Learning was taken up in the monthly meeting of the Managing Committee of 
Malleswaram Ladies' Association held on Friday, 26.08.2022 

2 

Committee after discussion and going through with the workload statement of 
Your College, decided to sanction four additional post of faculty in MLA Academy 
of Higher Learning for the year 2022-23. Thus, the total full time faculty for the 
year 2022-23 will be as under: 

4 

5 

7 

Subject 

Commerce & 
Management 

Copy to: 
Samaja Accounts 

Kannada 

English 
Hindi 

Physical Education 
Computer Science 

Sanskrit 
Total 

No of 

Existing 
Teaching 

staff 

12 

01 
02 
01 
Nil 
01 
01 
18 

Post to be 
filled for 
2022-23 

01 

01 
Nil 
Nil 

01 

Date: 29.08.2022 

01 

ESTD: 1927 

Nil 
04 

Total 
sanctioned 

Post of 

Teaching 

Yours Sincerely 

staff 
13 

02 
02 
01 
01 
02 
01 

Your requested to identify a suitable candidate for the above posts at MLA 
Academy of Higher Learning and after demo class and interview with subject 
expert, direct him/her to appear for personal interview before the Managing 

Committee on a convenient date. 

22 

Hon. Secretary 
Mallesuaran Ladies' Associctior 
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